CB Experience

Autodromo Capuava

03/08/2024

ICB Experience 03 08 24

Track Autodromo Capuava 2,700 Km
5B 03/08/2024 12:12
Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
5 1:43.451 | - 12:25:08.387 5 1:50.334 +0.683 12:25:19.257
(166) ENZO GIMENE 6 1:45.031 +1.580 12:26:53.418 6 1:49.651 | - 12:27:08.908
1 1:44.861 +8.390 12:18:07.983 7 1:51.092 +1.441 12:29:00.000
2 1:40.288 +3.817 12:19:48.271 (195) ALEX CUNHA NASCIMENTO
3 1:42.556 +6.085 12:21:30.827 1 1:53.714 +9.785 12:17:57.246 (193) ANDRE LETT MONTEIRO
4 1:36.471 - 12:23:07.298 2 1:46.605 +2.676 12:19:43.851 1 2:01.512 +7.546 12:18:06.754
5 1:37.726 +1.255 12:24:45.024 3 1:43.929 | - 12:21:27.780 2 1:56.121 +2.155 12:20:02.875
6 1:38.830 +2.359 12:26:23.854 4 2:31.264 +47.335 12:23:59.044 3 1:54.786 +0.820 12:21:57.661
4 1:53.966 | - 12:23:51.627
(181) ROGERIO RONCADA PASSARIN (162) JIMMY PAIVA GOMES 5 1:55.797 +1.831 12:25:47.424
1 1:45.799 +7.197 12:18:04.149 1 1:52.820 +8.728 12:18:44.820 6 1:56.692 +2.726 12:27:44.116
2 1:44.843 +6.241 12:19:48.992 2 1:44.092 - 12:20:28.912 7 1:55.041 +1.075 12:29:39.157
3 1:44.702 +6.100 12:21:33.694 3 1:45.592 +1.500 12:22:14.504
4 1:38.602 - 12:23:12.296 4 1:45.398 +1.306 12:23:59.902
5 1:38.678 +0.076 12:24:50.974
(187) RAFAEL DIAS INACIO
(174) DOUGLAS MANGINI RUSSO 1 1:53.909 +7.807 12:18:00.727
1 1:48.053 +8.607 12:18:13.650 2 1:46.102 - 12:19:46.829
2 1:45.958 +6.512 12:19:59.608 3 1:51.502 +5.400 12:21:38.331
3 1:40.960 +1.514 12:21:40.568 4 1:50.737 +4.635 12:23:29.068
4 1:45.887 +6.441 12:23:26.455 5 1:50.337 +4.235 12:25:19.405
5 1:42.598 +3.152 12:25:09.053 6 1:49.620 +3.518 12:27:09.025
6 1:42.540 +3.094 12:26:51.593 7 1:49.759 +3.657 12:28:58.784
7 1:39.446 - 12:28:31.039 8 1:49.356 +3.254 12:30:48.140
8 1:40.476 +1.030 12:30:11.515
(194) MAURICIO LEITE BARBOSA
(153) SERGIO PRATES PEREIRA 1 2:06.207 +18.071 12:20:22.689
1 1:51.553 +11.613 12:17:45.405 2 1:54.304 +6.168 12:22:16.993
2 1:41.627 +1.687 12:19:27.032 3 1:48.136 - 12:24:05.129
3 1:40.423 +0.483 12:21:07.455 4 1:48.175 +0.039 12:25:53.304
4 1:40.229 +0.289 12:22:47.684 5 1:50.969 +2.833 12:27:44.273
5 1:39.940 - 12:24:27.624
6 1:40.806 +0.866 12:26:08.430 (170) AUGUSTO PECANHA DA SILVA
7 1:40.626 +0.686 12:27:49.056 1 2:00.422 +11.567 12:18:00.724
8 1:45.776 +5.836 12:29:34.832 2 1:52.067 +3.212 12:19:52.791
3 1:50.855 +2.000 12:21:43.646
(157) ROGER RAMALHO 4 1:50.629 +1.774 12:23:34.275
1 1:51.047 +10.721 12:17:52.176 5 1:48.855 | - 12:25:23.130
2 1:44.858 +4,532 12:19:37.034 6 1:49.719 +0.864 12:27:12.849
3 1:42.319 +1.993 12:21:19.353 7 1:49.750 +0.895 12:29:02.599
4 1:42.322 +1.996 12:23:01.675
5 1:41.311 +0.985 12:24:42.986 (186) DANIEL TAKAHAMA SHULENBURG
6 1:42.862 +2.536 12:26:25.848 1 1:58.558 +9.197 12:17:51.217
7 1:40.326 - 12:28:06.174 2 1:53.005 +3.644 12:19:44.222
3 1:52.290 +2.929 12:21:36.512
(180) MARCEL CARVALHO PIMENTEL 4 1:50.869 +1.508 12:23:27.381
1 1:46.567 +5.755 12:18:22.463 5 1:50.853 +1.492 12:25:18.234
2 1:46.365 +5.553 12:20:08.828 6 1:49.361 | - 12:27:07.595
3 1:45.190 +4.378 12:21:54.018 7 1:50.666 +1.305 12:28:58.261
4 1:40.812 - 12:23:34.830 8 1:49.843 +0.482 12:30:48.104
5 1:44.647 +3.835 12:25:19.477
(168) LEANDRO / ANDRE
(199) SANDRO BENTO SILVA 1 1:58.257 +8.813 12:17:51.726
1 1:50.725 +8.650 12:18:45.046 2 1:52.984 +3.540 12:19:44.710
2 1:43.979 +1.904 12:20:29.025 3 1:52.738 +3.294 12:21:37.448
3 1:45.987 +3.912 12:22:15.012 4 1:50.603 +1.159 12:23:28.051
4 1:44.834 +2.759 12:23:59.846 5 1:50.615 +1.171 12:25:18.666
5 1:44.880 +2.805 12:25:44.726 6 1:49.444 | - 12:27:08.110
6 1:42.075 - 12:27:26.801 7 1:50.432 +0.988 12:28:58.542
7 1:42.565 +0.490 12:29:09.366 8 1:50.374 +0.930 12:30:48.916
(188) RODRIGO PAULO GUESSER (177) ANTONIO ALVES BARRETO LUNARDELLI
1 1:53.658 +10.207 12:18:02.553 1 1:55.812 +6.161 12:17:54.937
2 1:47.176 +3.725 12:19:49.729 2 1:50.294 +0.643 12:19:45.231
3 1:47.753 +4.302 12:21:37.482 3 1:52.460 +2.809 12:21:37.691
4 1:47.454 +4.003 12:23:24.936 4 1:51.232 +1.581 12:23:28.923
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